SUNDAY, JUNE 19
MO&LVW TO SATURDAY, JUNE 25

SUNDAY, JUNE 19
10:00-10:45 AM
2:00-4:00 PM

7:30-9:30 PM

MONDAY, JUNE 20
8:30-12:00 PM
9:00-10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00-10:45 AM
11:00 AM
1:00-3:00 PM
1:15-1:45 PM
2:00-3:30 PM

3:30-4:30 PM
3:30-4:30 PM
4:00-6:00 PM

4:00-5:00 PM

7:30-9:00 PM

8:00-9:00 PM
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GET FIT WHILE YOU SIT

SUNDAY TV SERIES: GASLIT — EPISODE 7 & 8

A MODERN TAKE ON THE WATERGATE SCANDAL. THE SERIES SHINES
ITS LIGHT MOST PROMINENTLY ON ARKANSAN SOCIALITE MARTHA
MITCHELL. GASLIT IS THE INSANE, BUT SHOCKINGLY TRUE STORY.
LONDON SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA: MAHLER FIFTH SYMPHONY
LSO CONDUCTOR LAUREATE MICHAEL TILSON THOMAS BRINGS

A LIFETIME’S INSIGHT AND EXPERIENCE TO GUSTAV MAHLER’S
MIGHTY FIFTH SYMPHONY: STORY OF LIFE, DEATH, AND LOVE
BEYOND WORDS.

SUPERVISED EXERCISE

YOGA FITNESS CLASS

BUS DEPARTS TO MFA

BOOTCAMP 2.0

BUS DEPARTS FOR TJ MAXX, STOP & SHOP, AND JOB LOT
SUPERVISED EXERCISE

BETTER BALANCE

PBS AMERICAN MASTERS

JAMES BALDWIN: THE PRICE OF THE TICKET

THE LIFE, WORKS, AND BELIEFS OF THE LATE WRITER AND CIVIL
RIGHTS ACTIVIST ARE RECOUNTED: WHAT IT IS TO BE BORN BLACK,
IMPOVERISHED, GIFTED, AND GAY IN A WORLD THAT HAS YET TO
UNDERSTAND THAT “ALL MEN ARE BROTHERS.” JAMES BALDWIN
TELLS HIS OWN STORY IN THIS EMOTIONAL PORTRAIT.

FINDING BALANCE LED BY TARA FLEMING CARUSO

LIVING WITH LOSS SUPPORT GROUP

LAURIE NASH MOVIE GROUP: KEEPING THE FAITH (2000)

IN THIS HEARTWARMING COMEDY, A RABBI AND A PRIEST

WHO HAVE BEEN BEST FRIENDS SINCE CHILDHOOD BOTH FALL
HEAD OVER HEELS FOR THE SAME WOMAN.

STARRING BEN STILLER AND EDWARD NORTON.

COMMUNITY WINE DOWN

DOCUMENTARY MOVIE NIGHT: THE GARDENER (2018)
CREATED OVER 75 YEARS AND THREE GENERATIONS, LES QUATRE
VENTS STANDS AS AN ENCHANTED PLACE OF BEAUTY & SURPRISE,
A HORTICULTURAL MASTERPIECE OF THE 21ST CENTURY.

SEE HOW FRANK CABOT GAVE BIRTH TO ONE OF THE GREATEST
GARDENS IN THE WORLD.

THE MANY SIDES OF THE VIOLIN

FEATURING VIOLINIST-EXTRAORDINAIRE YAEKO MIRANDA
ELMALEH AND PIANIST DAVID SPARR.

MONTH OF

June

CH. 918
CH. 918

SOBEL THEATER/CH. 918

FITNESS CENTER
AEROBICS STUDIO

CH. 918
FITNESS CENTER

AEROBICS STUDIO
CH. 918

AL LIVING ROOM

BEAL FAMILY CHAPEL
SOBEL THEATER/CH. 918

WINTER GARDEN
SOBEL THEATER/CH. 918

GMH

Hewneyinnings
« NewBridge



W&EELY

TUESDAY, JUNE 21
9:00-9:45 AM
10:00-10:45 AM
12:45-2:00 PM
1:00-4:30 PM

2:00-4:00 PM
7:30-9:15 PM

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 22
8:30-12:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00-9:45 AM
10:00-10:45 AM
10:00-11:00 AM
11:00-12:00 PM
12:30-2:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:15-1:55 PM
1:00-3:00 PM
2:00-3:00 PM

3:30-4:30 PM
4:00-5:00 PM
4:00-6:00 PM

7:30-9:00 PM
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BOOTCAMP FITNESS CLASS

YOGA FIT 2.0

TUESDAY MEN’S LUNCH GROUP

MET AT HOME: VERDI — DON CARLOS

DIRECTOR NICHOLAS HYTNER BRINGS OUT ALL THE PASSIONATE
INTENSITY THAT IS AT THE HEART OF VERDI’'S MONUMENTAL
DRAMA. DON CARLOS (ROBERTO ALAGNA), THE SPANISH CROWN
PRINCE, AND ELIZABETH OF VALOIS (MARINA POPLAVSKAYA),
DAUGHTER OF THE KING OF FRANCE, FALL IN LOVE,

ONLY TO BE TORN APART BY INTERNATIONAL POLITICS.

YANNICK NEZET-SEGUIN CONDUCTS.

RETIREMENT CELEBRATION FOR STEVE COLWELL

BRENDA KEEGAN MOVIE NIGHT: FROM HERE TO ETERNITY
THE ORIGINAL PEARL HARBOR MOVIE PROVIDES A TORRID LOOK
AT MILITARY LIFE JUST PRIOR TO THE BOMBING OF PEARL HARBOR,
WITH REMARKABLE PERFORMANCES FROM FRANK SINATRA,
MONTGOMERY CLIFT, BURT LANCASTER, AND DONNA REED.

SUPERVISED EXERCISE
BUS DEPARTS FOR SUDBURY FARMS, TRADER JOE’S & CVS

ZUMBA GOLD

CHAIR ZUMBA GOLD 2.0

COFFEE CONNECTION

TORAH STUDY WITH RABBI JUDI ERLICH

LADIES’ LUNCH

BUS DEPARTS TO LYRIC STAGE

FIT AND FLEXIBLE

SUPERVISED EXERCISE

THE LIFE AND MUSIC OF COLE PORTER

PRESENTED BY MUSIC EDUCATOR RICHARD TRAVERS

STITCH IN TIME - AKNITTING GROUP WITH TARA

4™ FLOOR NORTH MEETING

JUDY STAVIS MOVIE GROUP:

JAZZ FEST — A NEW ORLEANS STORY

LIVE PERFORMANCES AND INTERVIEWS FROM THE 50TH
ANNIVERSARY OF THE ICONIC NEW ORLEANS JAZZ AND HERITAGE
FESTIVAL, AN ANNUAL EVENT SHOWCASING THE HERITAGE OF THE
REGION & ATTENDED BY HUNDREDS OF THOUSANDS EVERY YEAR.
BROADWAY DIGITAL ARCHIVE:

SIX CHARACTERS IN SEARCH OF AN AUTHOR (1976)

A GROUNDBREAKING WORK, WHICH HAS EXERTED
CONSIDERABLE INFLUENCE ON 20TH CENTURY FRAMA, LUIGI
PIRANDELLLO’S MODERN CLASSIC IS DIRECTED BY STACY KEACH,
WHO TRANSPORTED THE PLAY’S TRADITIONAL THEATRICAL
SETTING TO A TELEVISION STUDIO.

SUNDAY, JUNE 19
TO SATURDAY, JUNE 25

MONTH OF

June

AEROBICS STUDIO
CH. 918

NOSH

CH.918

GMH
SOBEL THEATER/CH. 918

FITNESS CENTER

AREROBICS STUDIO
CH. 918

WINTER GARDEN
ZOOM/CH.918
CENTRO

AEROBICS STUDIO
FITNESS CENTER
GMH/CH.918

CENTRO FIREPLACE

SOBEL THEATER/CH. 918

SOBEL THEATER/CH. 918

.38
«, NewBridge



WELE

THURSDAY, JUNE 23
9:00-9:45 AM
10:00-10:45 AM
11:30-12:30 PM
2:00-3:00 PM

3:30-4:30 PM
7:30-9:00 PM

8:00-9:00 PM

FRIDAY, JUNE 24
8:30-10:00 PM
10:00-10:45 PM
10:20 AM, 12:50 PM
10:30-12:00 PM

11:00-12:00 PM
11:00-12:00 PM
1:15-1:45 PM
2:00-3:30 PM

5:00-6:00 PM
7:30-9:30 PM
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SUNDAY, JUNE 19
TO SATURDAY, JUNE 25

LY

BOOTCAMP

KEEPIN’ IT LOOSE 2.0

NY TIMES CROSSWORD PUZZLE GROUP

MAGIC MOMENTS OF MUSIC SERIES

ARTHUR RUBINSTEIN: FAREWELL TO CHOPIN

IN APRIL OF 1975, A PIECE OF MUSIC HISTORY IS MADE

IN LONDON'S FAIRFIELD HALL: THE LEGENDARY PIANIST
ARTHUR RUBINSTEIN, WHO IS GRADUALLY GOING BLIND,
WANTS TO LEAVE A LEGACY TO THE WORLD. MAESTRO
BRINGS TO LIFE FOR A FINAL TIME CHOPIN'S SECOND PIANO
CONCERTO IN HIS WARM-HEARTED, LYRICAL STYLE.
RESIDENTS’ CHAT HOSTED BY JERRY WYNER

TIMELESS CLASSICS MOVIE NIGHT: HIS GIRL FRIDAY (1940)
A NEWSPAPER EDITOR USES EVERY TRICK IN THE BOOK

TO KEEP HIS ACE REPORTER EX-WIFE FROM REMARRYING.
DIRECTOR HOWARD HAWKS.

STARRING CARY GRANT, ROSALIND RUSSELL, RALPH BELLAMY.
SOUTH COAST CHAMBER MUSIC PRESENTS

PIANO TRIOS BY BEETHOVEN AND SCHUMANN
FEATURING SASHA CALLAHAN, VIOLIN,

LEO EGUCHI, CELLO AND JANICE WEBER, PIANO

SUPERVISED EXERCISE

FIT & FLEXIBLE 2.0

BUS DEPARTS FOR LEGACY PLACE SHOPPING

COURSE: THE BEGINNINGS OF JUDAISM — PART Il

LED BY RABBI ROBERT ORKAND — ALL WELCOME
CURRENT EVENTS DISCUSSION GROUP

SUPERVISED EXERCISE

BETTER BALANCE FITNESS CLASS

BERLINER PHILHARMONIKER DIGITAL STAGE

KIRILL PETRENKO CONDUCTS

SCHULHOFF, SINIGAGLIA & ZEMLINSKY

UNDER THIS SEASON”S THEME LOST GENERATION,

KIRILL PETRENKO DEVOTES THIS CONCERT TO THREE

JEWISH COMPOSERS WHO SUFFERED ANTI-SEMITIC PERSECUTION
DURING THE NAZI REGIME.

SHABBAT SERVICE LED BY RABBI JUDI EHRLICH

NEW RELEASE MOVIE NIGHT:

DOWNTON ABBEY — A NEW ERA — DON’T MISS IT!

THE CINEMATIC RETURN OF DOWNTOWN AVVEY REUNITES THE
CAST AS THEY JOURNEY TO SOUTHERN GRANCE TO UNCOVER THE
MYSTERY OF THE DOWAGER COUNTESS’ NEWLY INHERITED VILLA.

MONTH OF

June

AEROBICS STUDIO
CH. 918
ZOOM/THEATER
CH.918

ZOOM/CH. 918
SOBEL THEATER/CH. 918

GMH

FITNESS CENTER
CH. 918

SYNAGOGUE

Z00M

FITNESS CENTER
AEROBICS STUDIO
CH. 918

SYNAGOGUE/CH.918
SOBEL THEATER/CH. 918

Hewneyinnings
« NewBridge



SUNDAY, JUNE 19
MO&(IVW TO SATURDAY, JUNE 25

SATURDAY, JUNE 25
10:00-10:45 AM
11:00-11:45 AM
12:00 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

7:30-9:15 PM
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SATURDAY SHABBAT SERVICE LED BY RABBI KAREN LANDY
FLEX & STRETCHED 2.0

RESIDENTS’ CHAT HOSTED BY JERRY WYNER
RECORDED ON JUNE 23

ALVIN AILEY AMERICAN DANCE THEATER
PERFORMANCE AT LINCOLN CENTER:

CHROMA, GRACE, TAKADEME, REVELATIONS
WESTERN MOVIE NIGHT: SERGIO LEONE’S

THE GOOD, THE BAD AND THE UGLY (1966)
"ARGUABLY THE GREATEST OF THE SPAGETTI WESTERNS,,
THIS EPIC FEATURES A COMPELING STORY, MEMORABLE
PERFORMANCES, BREATHTAKING LANDSCAPES,

AND A HAUNTING SCORE”.

MONTH OF

June

CH. 918
CH. 918
CH.918

CH. 918

SOBEL THEATER/CH. 918

Hewneyinnings
« NewBridge



